
TREETOP CONDOMINIUMS FOR SALE BY OWNER LISTINGS-•-�- _04/01/24 

week unit size check in day asking price owner contact phone contact email 

1 157 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 John & Denise Dunham 660-815-4600 dgdunham@hotmail.com 

3 129 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $50.00 Kim Kline 402-537-0238 kfkline@msn.com 

3 159 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday Connie Asbury 660-263-0056 kac0925@att.net 

5 162 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $50.00 Jim Edmundson 618-560-9415 Jimjean7@att.net 

9 122 Studio/sleeps 4 Friday $1.00 Shirely Lyman 563-732-2533 jlyman@netwtc.net 

9 170 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $50.00 Jay Jessen 217--494-8493 jjessen57@gmail.com 

10 162 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $1.00 Preston & Jeanne Klick 785-770-7520 pjklick24@gmail.com 

10 168 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $300.00 Raymond/Janice Phelan 618-667-3048 riphelan@hotmail.com 

11 129 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $1,000.00 Linda! & Janice Law 618-560-9854 cbbr2004@yahoo.com 

11 158 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $1,000.00 James Hawkins 515-953--4980 wdmhawk@hotmail.com 

13 133 2bed/sleeps 6 Friday $250.00 Richard Ross 636-399-2390 rg ross70@yahoo.com 

13 134 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $100.00 Craig Harp 618-541-2737 obknoxus@yahoo.com 

14 157 2bed/ sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 Janice Mohr 309-269-6178 Jreader2125@gmail.com 

15 129 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $500.00 Don Kelly 402-206-1807 don@donaldrkelly.com 

18 138 Studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $200.00 Gene/Sheryl Gall 816-675-2261 valeriegall@ymail.com 

18 141 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $200.00 JoAnn Trautman 314-638-0629 jojotrautman@gmail.com 

18 158 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 Plumer Lovelace 608-235-8887 plumer.lovelace@gmail.com 

19 165 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $1,000.00 Nancy Tyler 304-552--4 730 nancytyler@live.com 

19 168 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $225.00 Wesley & sandy Story 816-853-6543 wstory3082@aol.com 

20 126 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $500.00 Lindal & Janice Law 618-560-9854 cbbr2004@yahoo.com 

21 159 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $650.00 Steven & JaniceChapman 913--488-9544 chapmanmac@me.com 

23 138 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $75.00 Pete/Sharon Lockhart 84 7-830-5324 petedlock70@zoho.com 

23 159 2bed/sleepps 6 Sunday $500.00 Jerry/elizabeth Glogowski 309-558-8385 southernpacifico@yahoo.com 

24 122 studio/sleeps 4 Friday ask owner Pegi Nardoni 314-795-7389 peginardoni@gmail.com 

26 124 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $500.00 David Clark Jr 314--494-2178 dfclarkjr@gmail.com 

27 130 2bed/sleeps 6 Friday $500.00 Jacques Thimon 06 08 33 61 98 j.thimon@orange.fr

27 166 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $12,000.00 Cathryn Mason 314-741-6140 or 314-608-8784 catjagmason@sbcglobal.net 

30 133 2 bed/sleeps 6 Friday $2,000.00 Joshua & Heather Roberts 773-991-3540

30 134 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $2,500.00 Anthony & Lindsey Latham 309-337-3501

31 142 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $500.00 Kirby Keth 573-690-6783 kketh@live.com 

31 156 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $50.00 Patrick/Ann Bira 573-979-5121 ptmom23@gmail.com 

31 161 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 Edward J Scanlon 816-308-0531 escanlon39@gmail.com 

31 164 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday 1.00 plus title Rita Mosley 314-302-8092 

33 159 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $600.00 Teresa/Gregg Humphreys 704-605-1212 ghumps123@gmail.com 

33 165 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 Dan Brown 217-356-6971 169chevelle@gmail.com 

34 170 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $2,500.00 Shyam Akkulugari 913-271--4596 summitgega@gmail.com 

36 149 2 bed/sleeps 6 Friday $500.00 Mike & Amy Mulich 913-963-5409 amymulich@yahoo.com 

38 141 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $1.00 Rhett Belser 816-206--4343 rab1567@yahoo.com 

38 169 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $1,250.00 Shyam Akkulugari 913-271--4596 summitgega@gmail.com 

39 165 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 Linda Slager 309-369-3838 jesslinda70@yahoo.com 

40 129 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $500.00 Scott/Jeana Schoenberger 314-919-5691 narrtabd4@gmail.com 

40 138 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $251.00 Emmy Jo/Ricky Williams 812-583-8311 rickyjo012@gmail.com 

40 146 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $500.00 John & Nancy Graff 360-200-2392 (AST) nancygraffrd@hotmail.com 

41 131 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $250.00 Richard Ross 636-399-2390 rg ross70@yahoo.com 

42 161 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $3,000.00 Alfred/Brian Harlan 409-670-7221 

43 167 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday Pegi Nardoni 314-795-7389 peginardoni@gmail.com 

44 166 2 bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $1.00 Marvin Sinville 816-359-7178 lawandasinville@gmail.com 

45 127 studio/sleeps 4 Friday $500.00 Ronald & Joann Stubbelfield 217-243--4107 

46 137 studio/sleeps 4 Sunday $500.00 Keith Barker 641-340-0489 toddbarker@lenoxia.com 

48 134 2bed/ sleeps 8 Friday $300.00 JoAnn Trautman 314-638-0629 jojotrautman@gmail.com 

52 156 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday $50.00 Peg Ziser 316-217-5604

52 158 2bed/sleeps 6 Sunday James Honold 636-232--4346 dappy@gmail.com 


